
JEEP WRANGLER 4dr JL 2019 - onward - LAPEX3030-3 
 Issue 01

IMPORTANT: This kit is intended for 



2

25-0310

1 6
2 3
3 12

25-0565

4 4
4

6 4
7 4

1

RWSLA28

9 12
10 12
11 12
12 12

25-0586

13 6
14 6

6
16 1
17 6

APX Pad 6
19 6
20 6
21 6
22 6
23 6

2

3

4
56

7

19-0084

28

9
10

11

12

ECR REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DRN APPD

- A INITIAL RELEASE

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 22-0350 SCREW B/H LOBE DR. M6 X 27 X 1P GA2-70 6
2 22-0043 WASHER PLAIN 1/4 X 1/2 X 20G - 304SS AS1237 6
3 22-0575 M6 H/D BAR UPPER SLU NUT Z/P 6
4 22-0811 TT-27 STAR DRIVE POST ALLEN KEY 1
5 22-0835 5MM S/S P/L 304 NO4PVC 6
6 30-0063 PAD APX 6mm EPDM FOAM 6
7 22-0961 STAINLESS STEEL T BOLT 6
8 22-0186 WASHER PLAIN M8 X 25 X 1.6-304 6
9 22-0162 WASHER SPRING M8 X 3 X 2 -304 A2 DIN127-B 6

10 22-0139 NUT HEX M8 X 1.25P GA4-70 6
11 29-0010 POLY BAG 230X150X100UM 1

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:1:2

FILE:

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL.  THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS 
THE SOLE PROPERTY OF AUTOPACIFIC GROUP.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A 
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF AUTOPACIFIC GROUP IS PROHIBITED.

25-0586

REFER TO COMP DRWS

20/08/2025JH

20/08/2025ST

A

R:\Shared Area\Product Development Roof Rack\04_PRODUCTION\25_\25-0586.slddrw

DWG. NO.

SIZE

REV.

PART NO.

DRAWN

CHECKED

INITIALS DATE

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES

DO NOT SCALE

TOLERANCES AS STATED

MATERIAL:

FINISH:

25-0586

REFER TO COMP DRWS

FIT KIT LAPEX030-3

JHST20/08/2025

A3

GENERAL NOTES:
THIS PART MUST BE FREE OF SUB-•
STANCES OF CONCERN. REFER TO
ENG-TS-206 RESTRICTIONS ON SOCs.
ENCIRCLED DIMENSIONS ARE SIGNIFICANT •
FUNCTIONAL CHARACTERISTICS.
DIMENSIONS MARKED WITH C ARE•
CRITICAL CHARACTERISTICS.
DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESIS ARE•
REFERENCE DIMENSIONS.
ALL DIMENSIONS OTHER THAN THOSE •
MENTIONED ABOVE ARE FUNCTIONAL.
REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES.•

TC-TPL-ENG-4137 

E

65 87

B

A

8764

D

C

51 2 3

A

B

4321

C

F

E

D

F

13 14

15 16

17

18 19 20 21

22

23



Insert the interlocking blocks to the central planks and extra mounting blocks to the outer planks to ensure 3x mounting blocks per side

3

1

2

3

7

8

4
5

6

Insert the interlocking blocks to the central planks and extra mounting 
blocks to the outer planks to ensure 3x mounting blocks per side.



Insert the interlocking blocks to the central planks and extra mounting blocks to the outer planks to ensure 3x mounting blocks per side

4

4

5

13

14

15

17
18

6

9

19 3

3



7

8

10

11
12

20
21
22

9



6

10

11

12



7

IMPORTANT - READ BEFORE USE
!

WARRANTY INFORMATION

-

-

-

A C

105 27 78 235



owner manual

MAX
KG/LBS
LIMIT

? MAX
KG/LBS
LIMIT?

KG/LBS KG/LBS

KG/LBS KG/LBS

KG
/LBS

KG
/LBS

KG/LBS KG/LBS

KG/LBS KG/LBS

KG/LBS KG/LBS

KG/LBS KG/LBS

KG
/LBS

KG
/LBS

KG/LBS KG/LBS

KG/LBS KG/LBS

KG/LBS KG/LBS

KG/LBS KG/LBS

KG
/LBS

KG
/LBS

KG/LBS KG/LBS

KG/LBS KG/LBS

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

Point
Gutter Raised 

0% 0% 0%

33% 33% 33% 33% 33%

33% 33% 33% 33% 33%

33% 33% 33% 33% 33%

CORRECT



9

STOP

with roof 


